PROGRAMS

Alden District Library

8751 Helena Road
Alden, Ml 49612

2016 SUMMER FAMILY PROGRAMS

We’d love to have you attend any and all of these library sponsored programs! They are held at the Helena
Township Community Center, 8751 Helena Road in Alden. The events are free of charge. Call 231-331-4318
with any questions.

JUNE

Youth Book Club: Call the library to sign up for July 12 discussion of “Because of Mr. Terupt” by
Rob Buyea and receive a free copy of the book!

Grass River: Animals on the Move: Monday, June 27, 1:00 PM. Learn about a variety of local
animals and how they move with this interactive program. Includes interaction with live animals.

Summer Reading Sign-up Starts Monday, June 27
Enroll, get your reading log and nifty accessories (hint: one of them rhymes with -ackpack). Earn
prizes just for reading what you like!

Summer Lego Club: Wednesday June 29, 1:00—1:45 PM. For all ages. We provide the Legos and a
space to be creative.

Kids’ Crafts (suggested ages 6-11) Thursday, June 30,10 AM.

Preschool Story Hour, Thursday, June 30, 10 A.M. Come listen to stories, have a snack and meet
new friends.

JULY

Nelson’s Wildlife Safari Wednesday, July 6, 7:00 PM. See and touch creatures great and small from
around the world!.

Kids’ Crafts (suggested ages 6-11) Thursday. July 7, 10 AM.

Preschool Story Hour, Thursday, July 7, 10 A.M. Come listen to stories, have a snack and meet new
friends.

Youth Book Club: Tuesday, July 12, 2:00 P.M. “Because of Mr. Terupt” by Rob Buyea. Call the
library to sign up for discussion and receive a free copy of the book!

Summer Lego Club: Wednesday, July 13, 1:00—1:45 PM. All ages. For all ages. We provide the
Legos and a space to be creative.

Kids’ Crafts (suggested ages 6-11) Thursday, July 14, 10 AM. / . .
Alden District

Preschool Story Hour, Thursday, July 14, 10 A.M. Come listen to stories, Libra ry

have a snack and meet new friends. 231-331-4318

aldenlib.info

Family Movie Night: Wednesday, July 20 at 6:30 PM. “Kung Fu Panda 3”.
Popcorn and lemonade served.



http://www.aldenlib.info

ALDEN DISTRICT LIBRARY

2016 SUMMER FAMILY PROGRAMS continued

JULY

- Kids’ Crafts (suggested ages 6-11) Thursday, July 21, 10 AM.

Preschool Story Hour, Thursday, July 21 10 A.M. Come listen to stories, have a snack and meet new
friends.

Youth Book Club: Tuesday, July 26, 2:00 P.M. “Because of Mr. Terupt” by Rob Buyea. Discussion 2 of 2.
Summer Lego Club: Wednesday, July 27, 1:00—1:45 PM. All ages. For all ages. We provide the Legos
and a space to be creative.

Kids’ Crafts (suggested ages 6-11) Thursday, July 28,10 AM.

Preschool Story Hour, Thursday, July 28, 10 A.M. Come listen to stories, have a snack and meet new
friends.

AUGUST

Preschool Story Hour, Thursday, August 4, 10 A.M. Come listen to stories, have a snack and meet new
friends.

Summer Lego Club: Wednesday, August 10, 1:00—1:45 PM. All ages. We provide the Legos and a space
to be creative.

Preschool Story Hour, Thursday, August 11 10 A.M. Come listen to stories, have a snack and meet new
friends.

Family Movie Night: Wednesday August 17, 6:30 PM. “Inside Out”. Popcorn and lemonade served.

Preschool Story Hour, Thursday, August 18, 10 A.M. Come listen to stories, have a snack and meet new
friends.




